
2016 Report on the Preschool

School Code: K288, FS: 2380, DP: 7680

St. Catherine of Siena Early Childhood Education Center

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

7,786 7,974

3,526 2,453 2,508

70 56 76 -3

-2,397

-1,082

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20132012 Change

-23%

-31%

-4%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

10,301

2012 - 2016

Parish School Enrollment

25 25 0

713 755 0

35

-89

140%

-12%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2016

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS #

7,937

2,471

65

2014

0

0

7,904

2,444

67

60

624

2015

20132012 Change % Change

2012 - 2016

20162014 2015

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

0 0 64 69 70 70 0%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

0 0 8 15 10 10 0%

Parish Parish Parish Parish Parish

St. Catherine of Siena

     

2380

Grade        

pre k 0 0 64 69 70 70 0%

Kindergarten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

4th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

5th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

6th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

7th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

8th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Archdiocese of Philadelphia

Office for Parish Service and Support
Report Date: June 2017
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