2016 Report on the Preschool St. Catherine of Siena Early Childhood Education Center

School Code: K288, FS: 2380, DP: 7680

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

<u>Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes</u> 2012 - 2016										
	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change			
Registered Population	10,301	7,786	7,974	7,937	7,904	-2,397	-23%			
Registered Households	3,526	2,453	2,508	2,471	2,444	-1,082	-31%			
Infant Baptisms	70	56	76	65	67	-3	-4%			
Parish Children Not Atte	nding the P	arish Sch	<u>ool</u>							
(As Reported in the Annu	ıal Pastoral	Report)								
Parish Children:										
Attending Other Catholic Schools	25	25	0	0	60	35	140%			
Attending Public or Private Schools	713	755	0	0	624	-89	-12%			
Parish School Enrollment							<u>2 - 2016</u>			
Grade	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change			
pre k	0	0	64	69	70	70	0%			
-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
Kindergarten pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
2nd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
3rd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
4th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
5th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
6th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
7th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
8th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%			
Non-Catholic Enrollment	0	0	8	15	10	10	0%			
	U		-							
Total Enrollment	0	0	64	69	70	70	0%			

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS#	2380		
	St. Catherine of Siena		

Report Date: June 2017